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SUMMARY OF AGGREGATE FINDINGS

Number of Students

Number of Scored Test Items

Number of Non-Scored Test Items

Reliability of Examination (KR20)

Percentile Rank

Mean HESI Score

Median HESI Score

Mean HESI Conversion Score

Range of HESI Scores

Standard Deviation of Scores

698 - 1220 

 21

 50

 5

 0.65

 979

 980

 87.62

 132.64 80.28

All RN 

Percentile

( n = 54474 )

Mean

BSN ADN Diploma

 50.41

 844

 51.25  49.14  52.89

 839 847  854

NATIONAL COMPARISONS OVERALL MEAN SCORE

(range = 698 - 1220)

(range = 301 - 1415)
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NATIONAL COMPARISONS BY PROGRAM TYPE FOR ALL RN

HESI Scoring Interval Performance Level # of Students % of Students

 > or = 950

900 - 949

850 - 899

800 - 849

750 - 799

700 - 749

650 - 699

< or = 649

 52%

 24%

 10%

 5%

 5%

 0%

 5%

 0%

 HESI SPECIALTY EXAM SCORES PRESENTED BY SCORING INTERVAL

 11

 5

 2

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

Recommended Performance

Acceptable Performance

Below Acceptable Performance

Needs Further Preparation
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